

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 12578/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) in 31/08/2009 in SA No.981/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ALLAHABAKSHA HUSEN MULANI (D)TR.LRS.&ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABUBAKER HUSEN MULANI & ORS. Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1 (c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 31/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv. for
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Special Leave Petition is dismissed on the ground of
limitation.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master